

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1627/2008

RAM NARAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioners submitted that after deletion of 9 respondents there are

58 balance respondents and that he has filed process fee for the same. Place IA No.2
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber and issue notice to the respondents.

List again on 2.5.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk