

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4587/2009

RAM NARAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mangal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Vardhman Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Omung Raj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Kann Deo Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Gautam, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list the matter in September, 2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER