

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4587/2009

RAM NARAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akshat Kumar, AOR

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 6<sup>th</sup> February, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER