

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.9

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 4587/2009

RAM NARAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Chaurasia, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vimlesh Kumar Shukla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR  
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Agarwal, Adv.  
  
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28.09.2022.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MONIKA DEY)  
BRANCH OFFICER